Key Features
● Based on advanced VOx technology
● High performance thermal imaging
● Analog video output NTSC or PAL
● Communication control via RS-232
● Easy mounting scheme allows quick deployment
● Dynamic one point NUC
● 2X electronic zoom

Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
© Cantronic Systems Inc. 2010 ● DS-TR3200-20101228
How to Order
TR3200-100 N
Enclosure
TR3200: Standard
TR3250: Pressurized
Lens Video Output
75: 75mm Motorized Lens N: NTSC
100: 100mm Motorized Lens P: PAL
150: 150mm Motorized Lens
210: 210mm Motorized Lens
D135: 45 /135mm 2-FOV Motorized Lens
TR3200 Series
Long-Wave Uncooled Thermal Imager
Specifications